TOWN OF GOLDEN BEACH 5K RUN AND MAYOR'S

Lire-Through = Disqualified

0 ~NOoO O WN -

P )
a b~ WO N -~ O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

JUAREZ, FRANK
GARCIA, ROLANDO
HIRSCH, MARK
RECONDO, LAURA
HARRIS, RICHARD
LITEL, MICHAEL
HIRSCH, TALI
LONG, DAVID

ABRAMOWITZ, MICHAEL

KAY, MATTHEW
SIERRA, JAIME
HATCH, VICKI
BLOCK, ELLEN
BOTTON, NAOMI

TENZER IGLESIAS,
PENNY

FISHMAN, KERYN
FRIEDMAN, ROBERT
RUB, BENY
FLEISCHMAN, VICTOR
MANDELL, MELISSA
WOLFSON, ALAN
BITLEN, KATY
MILLER, FRANK

FERNANDEZ, ANA
MERCEDES

LEHMON, AARON
RUB, MARTA

LONG, BETH
FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
BRATTER, MAX
BRATTER, REBECCA
HOUCK, DANIELLE
GRAY, HEATHER
ICKLER, JOAN
KASSAL, MICHAEL
SHAKED, NICOLE
WEXLER, NICK
VAHNISH, NATALIE
MAWARDI, LIV
ESKANDY, RACHEL
VENTURA, FRANK
PEREYRA, LINDA
KISSEL, JOSEPH
PARUAS, DAGMARA
EDELMAN, LEAH
JONES, MARCELLE
HONOWITZ, STACEY
GERSTMAN, ELLE

Timed-Events.com

CHALLENGE 1 MILE WALK

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
WALKER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

489
449
469
648
645
508
470
525
649
493
559
679
403
617
567

423
439
546
686
526
574
705
735
409

694
558
512
410
404
405
471
453
472
624
668
688
678
669
662
655
542
842
541
692
483
729
732

00:21:24.330
00:21:47.363
00:24:16.320
00:24:18.846
00:24:24.266
00:24:48.370
00:25:05.833
00:25:20.103
00:25:44.810
00:27:39.406
00:28:19.350
00:28:49.956
00:29:03.190
00:29:06.823
00:29:34.656

00:30:41.103
00:31:06.543
00:31:24.613
00:31:29.903
00:31:45.936
00:32:00.743
00:34:34.453
00:34:50.186
00:35:14.106

00:35:32.863
00:36:38.986
00:37:40.823
00:38:09.376
00:38:21.493
00:38:24.370
00:42:23.216
00:42:26.663
00:42:38.353
00:43:29.446
00:43:46.730
00:43:47.083
00:43:47.510
00:43:47.960
00:43:48.230
00:45:46.316
00:47:38.170
00:47:38.983
00:47:43.196
00:48:46.723
00:49:22.763
00:51:07.516
00:51:15.013

Printed: 9/25/2016 11:05:25 AM

6:53/M
7:01/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:59/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:17/M
8:54/M
9:07/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:31/M

9:52/M
10:00/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:18/M
11:07/M
11:13/M
11:20/M

11:26/M
11:47/M
12:07/M
12:17/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:43/M
14:00/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:06/M
14:44/M
15:20/M
15:20/M
15:21/M
15:42/M
15:53/M
16:27/M
16:30/M

8.7mph
8.6mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.6mph
7.5mph
7.4mph
7.4mph
7.2mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.4mph
6.4mph
6.3mph

6.1mph
6.0mph
5.9mph
5.9mph
5.9mph
5.8mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.3mph

5.2mph
5.1mph
5.0mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.4mph
4.4mph
4.4mph
4.3mph
4.3mph
4.3mph
4.3mph
4.3mph
4.3mph
4.1mph
3.9mph
3.9mph
3.9mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.6mph
3.6mph

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

47
51
52
33
28
60
47
53
42
57
46
54
51
15
56

43
60
56
67
49
57
55
55
22

52
53
50

38
42
31
69
59
13
38
13
13
13
69
45
26
67

58

Page: 1 of 1



