TOWN OF GOLDEN BEACH 5K RUN AND MAYOR'S CHALLENGE 1 MILE WALK

1	JUAREZ, FRANK	RUNNER	489	00:21:24.330	6:53/M	8.7mph	MALE	47
2	GARCIA, ROLANDO	RUNNER	449	00:21:47.363	7:01/M	8.6mph	MALE	51
3	HIRSCH, MARK	RUNNER	469	00:24:16.320	7:49/M	7.7mph	MALE	52
4	RECONDO, LAURA	RUNNER	648	00:24:18.846	7:49/M	7.7mph	FEMALE	33
5	HARRIS, RICHARD	RUNNER	645	00:24:24.266	7:51/M	7.6mph	MALE	28
6	LITEL, MICHAEL	RUNNER	508	00:24:48.370	7:59/M	7.5mph	MALE	60
7	HIRSCH, TALI	RUNNER	470	00:25:05.833	8:04/M	7.4mph	FEMALE	47
8	LONG, DAVID	RUNNER	525	00:25:20.103	8:09/M	7.4mph	MALE	53
9	ABRAMOWITZ, MICHAEL	RUNNER	649	00:25:44.810	8:17/M	7.2mph	MALE	42
10	KAY, MATTHEW	RUNNER	493	00:27:39.406	8:54/M	6.7mph	MALE	57
11	SIERRA, JAIME	RUNNER	559	00:28:19.350	9:07/M	6.6mph	MALE	46
12	HATCH, VICKI	RUNNER	679	00:28:49.956	9:16/M	6.5mph	FEMALE	54
13	BLOCK, ELLEN	RUNNER	403	00:29:03.190	9:21/M	6.4mph	FEMALE	51
14	BOTTON, NAOMI	RUNNER	617	00:29:06.823	9:22/M	6.4mph	FEMALE	15
15	TENZER IGLESIAS, PENNY	RUNNER	567	00:29:34.656	9:31/M	6.3mph	FEMALE	56
16	FISHMAN, KERYN	RUNNER	423	00:30:41.103	9:52/M	6.1mph	FEMALE	43
17	FRIEDMAN, ROBERT	RUNNER	439	00:31:06.543	10:00/M	6.0mph	MALE	60
18	RUB, BENY	RUNNER	546	00:31:24.613	10:06/M	5.9mph	MALE	56
19	FLEISCHMAN, VICTOR	RUNNER	686	00:31:29.903	10:08/M	5.9mph	MALE	67
20	MANDELL, MELISSA	RUNNER	526	00:31:45.936	10:13/M	5.9mph	FEMALE	49
21	WOLFSON, ALAN	RUNNER	574	00:32:00.743	10:18/M	5.8mph	MALE	57
22	BITLEN, KATY	RUNNER	705	00:34:34.453	11:07/M	5.4mph	FEMALE	55
23	MILLER, FRANK	RUNNER	735	00:34:50.186	11:13/M	5.4mph	MALE	55
24	FERNANDEZ, ANA MERCEDES	RUNNER	409	00:35:14.106	11:20/M	5.3mph	FEMALE	22
25	LEHMON, AARON	RUNNER	694	00:35:32.863	11:26/M	5.2mph	MALE	9
26	RUB, MARTA	RUNNER	558	00:36:38.986	11:47/M	5.1mph	FEMALE	52
27	LONG, BETH	RUNNER	512	00:37:40.823	12:07/M	5.0mph	FEMALE	53
28	FERNANDEZ, CARLOS	RUNNER	410	00:38:09.376	12:17/M	4.9mph	MALE	50
29	BRATTER, MAX	RUNNER	404	00:38:21.493	12:20/M	4.9mph	MALE	6
30	BRATTER, REBECCA	RUNNER	405	00:38:24.370	12:21/M	4.9mph	FEMALE	38
31	HOUCK, DANIELLE	RUNNER	471	00:42:23.216	13:38/M	4.4mph	FEMALE	42
32	GRAY, HEATHER	RUNNER	453	00:42:26.663	13:39/M	4.4mph	FEMALE	31
33	ICKLER, JOAN	RUNNER	472	00:42:38.353	13:43/M	4.4mph	FEMALE	69
34	KASSAL, MICHAEL	RUNNER	624	00:43:29.446	14:00/M	4.3mph	MALE	59
35	SHAKED, NICOLE	RUNNER	668	00:43:46.730	14:05/M	4.3mph	FEMALE	13
36	WEXLER, NICK	RUNNER	688	00:43:47.083	14:05/M	4.3mph	MALE	38
37	VAHNISH, NATALIE	RUNNER	678	00:43:47.510	14:05/M	4.3mph	FEMALE	13
38	MAWARDI, LIV	RUNNER	669	00:43:47.960	14:05/M	4.3mph	FEMALE	13
39	ESKANDY, RACHEL	RUNNER	662	00:43:48.230	14:06/M	4.3mph	FEMALE	13
40	VENTURA, FRANK	WALKER	655	00:45:46.316	14:44/M	4.1mph	MALE	69
41	PEREYRA, LINDA	RUNNER	542	00:47:38.170	15:20/M	3.9mph	FEMALE	45
42	KISSEL, JOSEPH	RUNNER	842	00:47:38.983	15:20/M	3.9mph	MALE	26
43	PARUAS, DAGMARA	RUNNER	541	00:47:43.196	15:21/M	3.9mph	FEMALE	67
44	EDELMAN, LEAH	RUNNER	692	00:48:46.723	15:42/M	3.8mph	FEMALE	9
45	JONES, MARCELLE	RUNNER	483	00:49:22.763	15:53/M	3.8mph	FEMALE	58
46	HONOWITZ, STACEY	RUNNER	729	00:51:07.516	16:27/M	3.6mph	FEMALE	0
47	GERSTMAN, ELLE	RUNNER	732	00:51:15.013	16:30/M	3.6mph	FEMALE	8